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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Mounting kit for FL 4800E switches that meets the high shock and vibration requirements of

IEC 61850-3.

2891054

1pc

DN22

DNN1zz
4055626055060
866.2 g

866 g
73269098

T™W
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Mounting

Mounting type

Assembly element

Rack mounting
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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