FL RMB 4800E - Mounting kit

2891054

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2891054

PHŒNIX CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Mounting kit for FL 4800E switches that meets the high shock and vibration requirements of IEC 61850-3.

Commercial data

Item number	2891054
Packing unit	1 pc
Sales key	DN22
Product key	DNN1ZZ
GTIN	4055626055060
Weight per piece (including packing)	866.2 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	866 g
Customs tariff number	73269098
Country of origin	TW

FL RMB 4800E - Mounting kit

2891054

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2891054



Technical data

oduct properties	
Product type	Assembly element
Mounting	
Mounting type	Rack mounting

FL RMB 4800E - Mounting kit

2891054

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2891054



Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0	27371392
ECLASS-12.0	27371392
ECLASS-13.0	27371392

ETIM

	ETIM 9.0	EC002498	
UNSPSC			
	UNSPSC 21.0	39121100	



2891054

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2891054



Environmental product compliance

China RoHS	Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
	No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com